ILIBERTY

7661 Warner Ave. Huntington Beach, CA 92647

2025-2026 Schedule of Rates

Tuition Rates

Kindergarten - 6th Grade

Annual Tuition* - $8,360
11 monthly payments: July-May = $760

7th - 8th Grade

Annual Tuition* - $9,130
11 monthly payments: July-May = $830

Oth - 12th Grade

Annual Tuition* - $10,230
11 monthly payments: July-May = $930

L.E.A.R.N. Academy

(additional forms required)

Annual Fee - $2,200 - K-12th
11 monthly payments: July-May = $200

*Tuition is not all-inclusive. Entrance testing, registration, after-school Daycare, field trips, transportation, athletics, and graduation
items/fees are not included and will require extra fees throughout the school year as activities arise.

BLACKBAUD TUITION MANAGEMENT will manage all tuition payments. Liberty does not accept tuition payments in the office. Please
see the “Information for Parents” brochure for further details, or call (888) 868-8828.
(Please be aware that BLACKBAUD will add a 2.85% convenience fee if choosing to pay with credit/debit cards.)

Registration Fees

Returning Student Registration

February Early Re-Enrollment $500

March - April $600

May - June $700

Multi-child Registration Discount (not valid for early enrollment discount):
$50 off per child in the same household
Registration is non-refundable. This fee includes book rental fees.
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Discounts, Scholarships, and Tuition Assistance

All applicants must be registered with our school before applying for tuition assistance.
Families are eligible for either tuition assistance or one scholarship or discount.

Please note, all listed assistance, discounts, and scholarships are for full-time students
in the 2025-2026 school year and are subject to the principal’s final approval.

Tuition Discount/Scholarships Available

Multi-Child Discount
Families with multiple children living in the same household who enroll at Liberty are eligible for a $500 Multi-Child
Discount per child. This discount applies to tuition only.

Summer in the Son Discount
New, first-time students to Liberty who participated in our summer day camp program are eligible for a one time
$500 discount. This discount applies to tuition only and is non-renewable.

Military Active Duty/Veteran Scholarship

If one or both parents/guardians are employed in the military or are veterans, the family is eligible to receive a
$1,000 scholarship for the school year. Proof of Service must be presented at the time of registration. This
discount applies to tuition only.

Christian Service Scholarship

If one or both parents/guardians are employed in full-time Christian Service, the family is eligible to receive a
$1,000 scholarship for the school year. Current letter of employment must be presented at the time of
registration. This discount applies to tuition only.

Student Referral Program

Refer a new family to Liberty Christian School and receive a $500 tuition discount. To qualify, a completed referral
form must be submitted in the office. This discount applies to tuition only and is available for each new family you

refer. The new student referral program may also be used in combination with other discount/scholarships.

Tuition Assistance Available - Apply Early!

Tuition assistance is offered on a first-come, first-served basis for families in need. To qualify, students must be in
good standing. Please note, once funding is exhausted for the year, assistance may no longer be available. We
encourage you to apply as soon as possible to ensure eligibility. A representative from the LCS business office will
contact you after the school has received a recommendation from Blackbaud.

The Tuition Assistance application process is as follows:

1. Complete the Liberty Christian School registration packet and pay registration fee in the school office. Check
with the school office BEFORE applying for financial aid.

2. Complete the online application with Blackbaud Tuition Management. (application fee of $35) at
studentfinancialaid.blackbaud.school using our school code is 05717 (Blackbaud questions: 888-868-8828).

3. Blackbaud will ask for required supporting documentation before they make a recommendation. Be sure to
submit all documents required by the application deadline of June 1, 2025.



